
1. Arron MONK 1. James HUBBARD

2. Michael van GERWEN 2. Michael van GERWEN

3. Lewis VENES 3. Paul BARHAM

4. Benito van de PAS 4. Shaun GRIFFITHS

1. Michael SMITH 1. Keegan BROWN

2. Ricky EVANS 2. Rowby-John RODRIGUEZ

3. Adam HUNT 3. Dirk van DUIJVENBODE

4. Arron MONK 4. Kurt PARRY

1. Max HOPP 1. Corey CADBY

2. Nathan ASPINALL 2. Berry van PEER

3. Dean REYNOLDS 3. Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH

4. Roxy-James RODRIGUEZ 4. Kenny NEYENS

1. Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH 1. Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH

2. Josh PAYNE 2. Martin SCHINDLER

3. Luke HUMPHRIES 3. Ted EVETTS

4. Corey CADBY 4. Callan RYDZ

2014
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1. Luke HUMPHRIES 1. Bradley BROOKS

2. Adam GAWLAS 2. Joe DAVIS

3. Keane BARRY 3. Niels ZONNEVELD

4. Ryan MEIKLE 4. Jeffrey de ZWAAN

1. Ted EVETTS 1. Josh ROCK

2. Nathan RAFFERTY 2. Nathan GIRVAN

3. Kevin DOETS 3. Geert NENTJES

4. Geert NENTJES 4. Callan RYDZ

1. Luke LITTLER 1. Gian van VEEN

2. Gian van VEEN 2. Jurjen van der VELDE

3. Sebastian BIALECKI 3. Dylan SLEVIN

4. Wessel NIJMAN 4. Keane BARRY

2020

2024

20222021
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P Name N 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH 2 0 1 0 3

2 Gian van VEEN 1 1 0 0 2

3 Ted EVETTS 1 0 1 0 2

Luke HUMPHRIES 1 0 1 0 2

5 Corey CADBY 1 0 0 1 2

Arron MONK 1 0 0 1 2

7 Bradley BROOKS 1 0 0 0 1

Keegan BROWN 1 0 0 0 1

Max HOPP 1 0 0 0 1

James HUBBARD 1 0 0 0 1

Luke LITTLER 1 0 0 0 1

Josh ROCK 1 0 0 0 1

Michael SMITH 1 0 0 0 1

14 Michael van GERWEN 0 2 0 0 2

15 Nathan ASPINALL 0 1 0 0 1

Joe DAVIS 0 1 0 0 1

Ricky EVANS 0 1 0 0 1

Adam GAWLAS 0 1 0 0 1

Nathan GIRVAN 0 1 0 0 1

Josh PAYNE 0 1 0 0 1

Berry van PEER 0 1 0 0 1

Nathan RAFFERTY 0 1 0 0 1

Rowby-John RODRIGUEZ 0 1 0 0 1

Martin SCHINDLER 0 1 0 0 1

Jurjen van der VELDE 0 1 0 0 1

26 Keane BARRY 0 0 1 1 2

Geert NENTJES 0 0 1 1 2
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28 Paul BARHAM 0 0 1 0 1

Sebastian BIALECKI 0 0 1 0 1

Kevin DOETS 0 0 1 0 1

Dirk van DUIJVENBODE 0 0 1 0 1

Adam HUNT 0 0 1 0 1

Dean REYNOLDS 0 0 1 0 1

Dylan SLEVIN 0 0 1 0 1

Lewis VENES 0 0 1 0 1

Niels ZONNEVELD 0 0 1 0 1

37 Callan RYDZ 0 0 0 2 2

38 Shawn GRIFFITHS 0 0 0 1 1

Ryan MEIKLE 0 0 0 1 1

Kenny NEYENS 0 0 0 1 1

Wessel NUMAN 0 0 0 1 1

Kurt PARRY 0 0 0 1 1

Benito van de PAS 0 0 0 1 1

Roxy-James RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 1 1

Jeffrey de ZWAAN 0 0 0 1 1



P Land F 1 2 3 4 HFT

1 ENGLAND 8 4 5 5 22

2 BELGIEN 2 0 1 1 4

3 NIEDERLANDE 1 5 4 4 14

4 DEUTSCHLAND 1 1 0 0 2

NORDIRLAND 1 1 0 0 2

6 AUSTRALIEN 1 0 0 1 2

7 ÖSTERREICH 0 1 0 1 2

8 SCHOTTLAND 0 1 0 0 1

TSCHECHIEN 0 1 0 0 1

10 IRLAND 0 0 2 1 3

11 WALES 0 0 1 1 2

12 POLEN 0 0 1 0 1
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Jahr

2011 Arron MONK Michael van GERWEN 6 : 4

2012 James HUBBARD Michael van GERWEN 6 : 3

2013 Michael SMITH Ricky EVANS 6 : 1

2014 Keegan BROWN Rowby-John RODRIGUEZ 6 : 4

2015 Max HOPP Nathan ASPINALL 6 : 5

2016 Corey CADBY Berry van PEER 6 : 2

2017 Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH Josh PAYNE 6 : 3

2018 Dimitri VAN DEN BERGH Martin SCHINDLER 6 : 3

2019 Luke HUMPHRIES Adam GAWLAS 6 : 0

2020 Bradley BROOKS Joe DAVIS 6 : 5

2021 Ted EVETTS Nathan RAFFERTY 6 : 4

2022 Josh ROCK Nathan GIRVAN 6 : 1

2023 Luke LITTLER Gian van VEEN 6 : 4

2024 Gian van VEEN Jurjen van der VELDE 6 : 5

Alle Endspiele
PDC Junioren-Weltmeisterschaft 2011 - 2024

Legs
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Sieger Finalist




